PRO PRO PURCHASE PROGRAM patagonia®

2011 PRICE LIST

Prices effective until Month Day, Year

Style# ltem Retail Pro Price Style# ltem Retail Pro Price Style# Item Retail Pro Price
ACCESSORIES 50020 W's Ultra LW Merino Knee-High Socks $20.00  $10.50 82775 Highwater PFD Vest $99.00  $58.00
28839 Beanie Hat $2000  $15.5 50205 W's Ultra LW Organic Cotton Crew Socks $16.00  $8.50 79281 Marlwalker® Shoes $129.00  $75.50
29220 Better Sweater” Beanie ©500  $1325 28965 W's Vanilla Beanie $3900  $2050 81960 Mesh Master Il Vest $13900  $81.25
34670 Better Sweater” Gloves $33.00  $20.50 82750 Minimalist Mesh Vest §119.00  $69.50
28650 Better Sweater” Scarf $2900  §1525 EQUIPMENT 52105 M's Fish Polo 5900 $3450
28982 Capilens® 4 EW Beanie ©500 $1325 47915 Atacama Pack 28L $7900  $4625 52145 M's Graphic Tech Fish Tee $4500  $26.25
50130 EW Merino Hiking Mid Socks $3900 2050 48259 Atom 83300  $2275 82100 M's Guidewater Pants $7900  $46.25
29225 Flippin' Beanie $39.00  $2050 48305 Barista Tote $59.00  $34.50 82110 M's Guidewater Shorts $69.00  $40.25
59174 Friction Belt $2500  $13.25 49350 Black Hole Duffel 120L $149.00  $87.25 52169 M's Island Hopper Shirt §79.00  $46.25
47813 Heavyweight Glove Liners ©500 $1850 49340 Black Hole Duffel 60L $99.00  $5800 52485 M'sL/S Chaa Creek Shirt $69.00  $40.25
59211 Leather Belt 7500 3950 49345 Black Hole Duffel 90L $12000 7550 52495 M'sL/S Cool Shade Shirt $7900  $46.25
29116 Lined Beanie $35.00  $1850 47940 Cascada 30L $79.00  $46.25 52179 M's L/S Island Hopper Shirt $85.00  $49.75
50050 LW Merino Crew Socks $1800  $9.50 47925 Chacabuco Pack 32L $89.00  $52.00 25671 M's Shelled Insulator Pants $129.00  $75.50
50055 LW Merino Hiking Crew Socks $18.00  $9.50 48280 Critical Mass® $99.00  $58.00 52164 M's Sunshade Shirt $55.00  $32.25
50040 LW Merino Run Anklet Socks $1600 850 48882 Daily Grind 86900  $4025 28735 Printed Sun Mask $2500  §1475
50045 LW Merino Run Quarter Socks $18.00  $9.50 48613 Freewheeler §34900 820425 81720 R1°Gloves $30.00  $2275
28916 LW Ski Hat $35.00  $1850 48623 Freewheeler Max $399.00  $23350 82235 Rio Gallegos Waders - King $449.00  $288.50
28891 Micro D" Gaiter $2900  $15.5 47920 Fuego Pack 32L $85.00  $49.75 82230 Rio Gallegos Waders - Long $449.00  $288.50
28633 Micro D" Scarf $35.00  $1850 48315 Half Mass $89.00  $52.00 82225 Rio Gallegos Waders - Regular $449.00  $288.50
50190 M's LW Organic Cotton Crew Socks $1600 gg50 48812 LWTravel Courier 85900  $3450 82220 Rio Gallegos Waders - Short $44900 28850
50065 M's LW Ski Socks $2200  $1150 48822 LW Travel Duffel $69.00  $40.25 81955 River Master Il Vest $159.00  $93.00
50120 M's Midweight Ski Socks $2000  $1275 48817 LW Travel Pack $79.00  $46.25 79222 Riverwalker - Felt $149.00  $87.25
50015 M's Ultra LW Merino Rider Socks $2200  $1150 48796 LW Travel Sling $49.00  $28.75 79242 Riverwalker - Sticky $149.00  $87.25
28695 Merino 3 Midweight Balaclava $4500 2375 48807 LWTravel Tote 86900  $4025 79231 Riverwalker - Studded $169.00  $98.75
28895 Merino 3 Midweight Beanie ©900 §i525 47930 Maté Pack 30L $69.00  $4025 81862 SSTJacket $449.00  $26850
50100 Merino 3 Midweight Crew Socks $2000  $1050 48266 MiniMass $69.00  $40.25 48210 Stealth Chest Sling Pack $79.00  $46.25
47875 Merino 3 Midweight Glove Liners $3500 150 48107 MLC $15900  $9300 48140 Stealth Hip Pack $89.00  $52.00
50110 Merino 3 Midweight Hiking Crew Socks 000 1050 48115 MLC® Burrito $17900 10475 48145 Stormfront” Hip Pack $193.00  $128.00
28620 Merino 3 Midweight Scarf $4900 2575 49112 MLC® Wheelie $22900  $13400 49152 Stormfront” Pack $27900  $179.50
28714 R1° Balaclava ©500  gi850 47910 Refugio Pack 28L §7500  $4400 59161 Stretch Wading Belt $1500  $8.75
28687 R1° Headband ©500 $1325 47935 Violeta 25 $6500  $3800 48240 Sub Divider $179.00  $11475
28926 Rabble Beanie $3500 $1850 47900 Yerba Pack 22L $59.00  $34.50 29295 Sun Booney $39.00  $20.50
29235 Roger That Hat $2500  $13.25 28720 Sun Gloves $1900  $11.00
29230 Sloucher Beanie $3500  $1850 FISHING 52115 Tropic Comfort Crew $49.00 82875
29120 Speedway Beanie $39.00  $2050 28752 Bimini Cap $3500  $18.50 52120 Tropic Comfort Hoody $59.00  $34.50
34515 Synchilla® Gloves $39.00  $2050 25847 Bulkley River Pants $119.00  $69.50 28725 Tropic Comfort Mask $2500  $14.75
29215 Synchilla® Beanie $2500  $13.25 81800 Deep Wading Jacket $24900  $14575 82070 Tropical Flats Pants $69.00  $40.25
59190 Tech Web Belt $2500  $13.25 48251 Great Divider $229.00  $147.50 82130 Tropical Flats Shorts $59.00  $34.50
59205 Travel Belt $2900 $1525 49127 Guidewater Duffel - Large $159.00  $93.00 29290 Vented Broadbill Cap $35.00  $18.50
29036 Trucker Hat $2500  $13.25 49136 Guidewater Duffel - Max $189.00  $11050 29285 Vented Longhill Cap $2500  $13.25
50000 Ultra LW Merino Run Quarter Socks $16.00  $8.50 81827 Guidewater Jacket $399.00  $23350 82456 Watermaster Waders - King $299.00  $192.50
28830 Windproof Duckbill Hat $4000 $2100 82656 Guidewater Waders - King $399.00  $256.75 82451 Watermaster Waders - Long $299.00  $192.50
34630 Windproof Fingerless Gloves $5000 2625 82651 Guidewater Waders - Long $399.00  $25675 82446 Watermaster Waders - Regular 29900  $19250
34555 Windproof Gloves $59.00  $31.00 82646 Guidewater Waders - Regular $399.00  $256.75 82441 Watermaster Waders - Short $299.00  $192.50
28932 Woolly Hat $3900  $2050 82641 Guidewater Waders - Short $399.00  $256.75
28900 W's Beatrice Beanie $35.00  $1850 82210 Gunnison Gorge Wading Pants - Long $27900  $179.50 KIDS
50070 W's LW Ski Socks $2200  $1150 82215 Gunnison Gorge Wading Pants - King $279.00  $17950 60035 Baby Capilene® 3 Midweight Bottoms $25.00  $14.75
50125 W's Midweight Ski Socks $2400  $12.75 82205 Gunnison Gorge Wading Pants - Regular $27900  $17950 60030 Baby Capilene® 3 Midweight Crew $25.00  $14.75
50010 W's Ultra LW Merino Crew Socks $1800  $9.50 82200 Gunnison Gorge Wading Pants - Short $279.00  $17950 60052 Baby Capilene® 3 Midweight Set $50.00  $29.25

800-638-6464 800 PRICE LIST PATAGONIAPRO.COM



PRO PRO PURCHASE PROGRAM

2011 PRICE LIST

Style# ltem

60517
60505
60547
60550
60483
61021
61012
60129
60187
60193
61061
60435
60576
60440
60530
60089
60567
61071
61004
65710
68575
68243
68505
68391
68500
65523
65700
68316
68231
68515
68580
65605
68396
68510
65505
60105
60121
65950
66053
64791
64751
64761
68303
68220
64200
63405
65721
66151
65575

Baby Down Sweater

Baby Down Sweater Vest

Baby Pita Pocket Mittens

Baby Puff Mitts

Baby Puff Rider Jacket

Baby Retro-X Jacket

Baby Retro-X Vest

Baby Reversible Puff-Ball Bunting
Baby Reversible Puff-Ball Jacket
Baby Reversible Puff-Ball Pants
Baby Reversible Tribbles Jacket
Baby Reversible Tribbles Pants
Baby Shelled Hat

Baby Snow-Daze Bibs

Baby Synchilla® Booties

Baby Synchilla® Cardigan

Baby Synchilla® Hat

Baby Synchilla® Pants

Baby Synchilla® Vest

Boys' Better Sweater” Hoody
Boys' Down Parka

Boys' Down Sweater

Boys' Go-Snow Pants

Boys' Puff Rider Jacket

Boys' Snow Flyer Jacket

Boys' Synchilla® Marsupial
Girls' Better Sweater” Hoody
Girls' Down Coat

Girls' Down Sweater

Girls' Go-Snow Pants

Girls' Inoa Jacket

Girls' Pelage Jacket

Girls' Puff Rider Jacket

Girls' Snow Flyer Jacket

Girls' Synchilla® Marsupial
Infant Down Sweater Bunting
Infant Synchilla® Bunting

K's Balaclava

K's Beanie Hat

K's Capilene® 3 Midweight Bottoms
K's Capilene® 3 Midweight Crew
K's Capilene® 3 Midweight Zip-Neck
K's Down Jacket

K's Down Sweater Vest

K's Dynamite Duo Jacket

K's Micro D" Bottoms

K's Micro D" Zip-Neck

K's Neck Gaiter

K's Re-Tool Snap-T*

800-638-6464

Retail

$89.00
$69.00
$20.00
$35.00
$99.00
$79.00
$59.00
$99.00
$80.00
$60.00
$89.00
$69.00
$35.00
$99.00
$29.00
$55.00
$20.00
$35.00
$45.00
$85.00
$149.00
$99.00
$129.00
$159.00
$199.00
$69.00
$85.00
$179.00
$99.00
$129.00
$129.00
$99.00
$159.00
$199.00
$69.00
$129.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$129.00
$79.00
$99.00
$35.00
$39.00
$15.00
$99.00

Pro Price

$52.00
$40.25
$11.75
$20.50
$58.00
$46.25
$34.50
$58.00
$46.75
$35.00
$52.00
$40.25
$20.50
$58.00
$17.00
$32.25
$11.75
$20.50
$26.25
$49.75
$87.25
$58.00
$75.50
$93.00
$116.50
$40.25
$49.75
$104.75
$58.00
$75.50
$75.50
$58.00
$93.00
$116.50
$40.25
$75.50
$44.00
$14.75
$14.75
$17.00
$17.00
$20.50
$75.50
$46.25
$58.00
$20.50
$22.75
$8.75
$58.00

Style# ltem

65643
65617
65600
65960
65938
66102
65740
65656
65752
64310
65982

84101
84047
83700
83425
84673
84700
84621
84580
83000
83151
84830
83270
83974
83906
83997
84220
84210
84020
84240
84230
83260
83310
83380
40126
40072
40107
40205
40140
25136
25154
25700
36102
84474
84493
85076
83865

K's Retro-X Jacket

K's Retro-X Vest

K's Simple Synchilla® Jacket
K's Sloucher Beanie

K's Synchilla® Alpine Hat

K's Synchilla® Gloves

K's Synchilla® Snap-T°

K's Synchilla® Snap-Zip Jacket
K's Synchilla® Vest

K's Torrentshell Jacket

K's Woolly Hat

M'S ALPINE

DAS Parka

Micro Puff Pants

M's Alpine Guide Pants
M's Backcountry Guide Pants
M's Down Sweater

M's Down Sweater Full-Zip Hoody
M's Down Sweater Vest
M's Fitz Roy Down Hoody
M's Guide Hoody

M's Guide Jacket

M's Hi-Loft Down Sweater
M's Knifeblade Pullover
M's Micro Puff Hooded Jacket
M's Micro Puff Jacket
M's Micro Puff Vest

M's Nano Puff® Hoody
M's Nano Puff® Jacket
M's Nano Puff® Pullover
M's Nano Puff® Vest

M's Nano Storm™ Jacket
M's Northwall Jacket

M's Northwall Pants

M's Piolet Jacket

M's R1° Full-Zip Jacket
M's R1® Hoody

M's R1° Pullover

M's R1° Pants

M's R1° Vest

M's R2° Jacket

M's R2° Vest

M's R3” Hi-Loft Jacket
M's R4” Jacket

M's Rain Shadow Jacket
M's Rain Shadow Pants
M's Shelter Stone Jacket
M's Solar Wind Jacket

800 PRICE LIST

Retail

$129.00
$79.00
$79.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$79.00
$99.00
$59.00
$89.00
$30.00

$299.00
$179.00
$149.00
$175.00
$200.00
$250.00
$150.00
$299.00
$179.00
$149.00
$229.00
$349.00
$229.00
$179.00
$129.00
$199.00
$179.00
$149.00
$129.00
$299.00
$449.00
$399.00
$299.00
$139.00
$149.00
$119.00

$89.00

$99.00
$149.00
$119.00
$179.00
$249.00
$179.00
$149.00
$375.00
$249.00

Pro Price

$75.50
$46.25
$46.25
$14.75
$11.75
$11.75
$46.25
$58.00
$34.50
$52.00
$17.50

$175.00
$104.75
$87.25
$102.50
$117.00
$146.25
$81.75
$175.00
$104.75
$87.25
$134.00
$204.25
$134.00
$104.75
$75.50
$116.50
$104.75
$87.25
$75.50
$175.00
$262.75
$233.50
$175.00
$81.25
$87.25
$69.50
$52.00
$58.00
$87.25
$69.50
$104.75
$145.75
$104.75
$87.25
$219.50
$145.75

patagonia

Prices effective until Month Day, Year

Style# Item Retail Pro Price
84997 M's Storm Jacket $249.00  $145.75
83665 M's Super Alpine Bibs $599.00  $350.50
83645 M's Super Alpine Jacket $599.00  $350.50
83655 M's Super Pluma Jacket $499.00  $292.00
83800 M's Torrentshell Jacket $119.00  $69.50
83810 M's Torrentshell Pants $89.00  $52.00
83920 M's Torrentshell Parka $14900  $87.25
83930 M's Torrentshell Pullover $99.00  $58.00
83400 M's Triolet Jacket $399.00  $233.50
83440 M's Triolet Pants $399.00  $233.50
84765 M's Ultralight Down Hoody $299.00  $175.00
84755 M's Ultralight Down Jacket $279.00  $163.25
84735 M's Ultralight Down Shirt $249.00  $145.75
83890 M's Winter Sun Hoody $299.00  $175.00

M'S BODY
32453 M's Active Sport Boxer Brief $3200  $18.75
32448 M's Active Sport Briefs $3200  $18.75
32461 M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Boxer Briefs $30.00  $17.50
45120 M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Boxers $30.00  $17.50
44543 M's Capilene” 2 LW Boxer Briefs $30.00  $17.50
44574 M's Capilene” 2 LW Briefs $30.00  $17.50
M'S LIFESTYLE
26055 M's Araveto Fleece Pants $79.00  $46.25
27636 M's Araveto Hooded Jacket $119.00  $69.50
27421 M's Araveto Jacket $99.00  $58.00
58032 M's Baggies™ - 7 in. $4500  $26.25
25521 M's Better Sweater™ 1/4-Zip $99.00  $58.00
25661 M's Better Sweater” Hoody $149.00  $87.25
25526 M's Better Sweater” Jacket $129.00  $75.50
25880 M's Better Sweater” Vest $89.00  $52.00
27750 M's Box Quilt Jacket $179.00  $10475
56360 M's Builder's Pants - Regular $75.00  $44.00
27580 M's Caulder Down Jacket $229.00  $134.00
23055 M's Classic Retro-X $199.00  $116.50
23047 M's Classic Retro-X Vest $14900  $87.25
56227 M's Compound Cargo Pants $89.00  $52.00
58225 M's Cord Pants - Long $85.00  $49.75
58220 M's Cord Pants - Regular $85.00  $49.75
58215 M's Cord Pants - Short $85.00  $49.75
28325 M's Doubledown Parka $379.00  $221.75
56830 M's Duck Pants - Long $65.00  $38.00
56825 M's Duck Pants - Regular $65.00  $38.00
56820 M's Duck Pants - Short $65.00  $38.00
57075 M's Duck Shorts $49.00  $28.75
53962 M's Fezzman Shirt $49.00  $28.75
53947 M's Fjord Flannel Shirt $85.00  $49.75
20351 M's Freebox Jacket $129.00  $75.50
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Style# ltem

54720 M's Gesture Crew

55027 M's Gi Il Pants

27260 M's Great Horn 3-in-1 Parka
26710 M’s Hooded Monk Sweatshirt
27005 M's Insulator Jacket

27020 M's Isthmus Parka

53856 M's L/S Buckshot Flannel Shirt
53850 M's L/S Cormac Shirt

53935 M's L/S Fezzman Shirt

52251 M's L/S Good Shirt

51205 M's L/S LW Merino Polo
53837 M's L/S Pima Cotton Shirt
25760 M's L/S Pique Fleece Shirt
52101 M's L/S Polarized Tee

52836 M's L/S Sandstone Polo

52631 M's L/S Welding Shirt

50300 M's Lambswool 1/4-Zip

51355 M's Lambswool Cardigan
50305 M's Lambswool Crew

27162 M's Lined Canvas Hoody
25590 M's Los Lobos Jacket

25410 M's Los Lobos Snap-T®

51195 M's LW Merino Hoody

50400 M's Merino 1/4-Zip Sweater
50410 M's Merino Cardigan Sweater
26267 M's Micro D" 1/4-Zip

26195 M's Micro D" Hoody

26190 M's Micro D" Jacket

55015 M's Nomader Pants

27541 M's Phone Home Sweatshirt
52111 M's Polarized Tee

52825 M's Polo

56860 M's Regular Fit Jeans - Long
56855 M's Regular Fit Jeans - Regular
56850 M's Regular Fit Jeans - Short
56756 M's Relaxed Fit Jeans - Long
56751 M's Relaxed Fit Jeans - Regular
56746 M's Relaxed Fit Jeans - Short
56782 M's Retro Grade Pants

27055 M's Reversible Flannel Jacket
56635 M's Rock Guide Pants

54290 M's Sandstone Crew

25096 M's Simple Synchilla® Jacket
27571 M's Slingshot Down Vest
56950 M's Straight Jeans - Long
56945 M's Straight Jeans - Regular
56940 M's Straight Jeans - Short
25737 M's Synchilla® Marsupial
25450 M's Synchilla® Snap-T®

800-638-6464

Retail

$39.00
$75.00
$379.00
$69.00
$149.00
$199.00
$75.00
$99.00
$59.00
$69.00
$119.00
$75.00
$95.00
$39.00
$69.00
$85.00
$99.00
$129.00
$89.00
$149.00
$129.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$149.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$89.00
$85.00
$29.00
$55.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$89.00
$149.00
$79.00
$59.00
$119.00
$129.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$89.00
$99.00

Pro Price

$22.75
$44.00
$221.75
$40.25
$87.25
$116.50
$44.00
$58.00
$34.50
$40.25
$69.50
$44.00
$55.50
$22.75
$40.25
$49.75
$58.00
$75.50
$52.00
$87.25
$75.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$87.25
$32.25
$44.00
$44.00
$52.00
$49.75
$17.00
$32.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$52.00
$87.25
$46.25
$34.50
$69.50
$75.50
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$52.00
$58.00

Style# ltem

25184
27010
28170
28385
28471
86556
25855
54015
50550
50555

45401
45351
4537
45620
45600
45381
44891
44811
44871
44851
44475
44321
4441
44361
444m
43506
43446
43630
43461
36765
36720
36710
36730
37165
371110
37130
37120

31670
31440
31455
31100
31115
31400
31415
31410

M's Synchilla® Vest

M's Tasker Jacket

M's Thunder Cloud Shell

M's Tres 3-in-1 Parka

M's Wanaka Down Jacket

M's Wavefarer Board Shorts-21 in.
M's Windproof Fleece Jacket

M's Wisco Shirt

M's Wool Cask Crew

M's Wool Cask V-Neck

Retail

$79.00
$119.00
$229.00
$499.00
$349.00

$59.00
$179.00

$59.00
$129.00
$129.00

M'S PERFORMANCE BASELAYER

M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Bottoms

M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Crew

M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Graphic Crew
M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Stretch Crew

M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Stretch T-Shirt

M's Capilene® 1 Silkweight T-Shirt
M's Capilene® 2 LW Bottoms

M's Capilene® 2 LW Crew

M's Capilene® 2 LW T-Shirt

M's Capilene® 2 LW Zip-Neck

M's Capilene® 3 Midweight Boot Top Bottoms

M's Capilene® 3 Midweight Bottoms
M's Capilene® 3 Midweight Crew
M's Capilene® 3 Midweight Mock Neck
M's Capilene® 3 Midweight Zip-Neck
M's Capilene® 4 EW Bottoms

M's Capilene® 4 EW Crew

M's Capilene® 4 EW Full-Zip

M's Capilene® 4 EW Zip-Neck

M's Merino 2 LW Bottoms

M's Merino 2 LW Crew

M's Merino 2 LW T-Shirt

M's Merino 2 LW Zip-Neck

M's Merino 3 Midweight Bottoms
M's Merino 3 Midweight Crew

M's Merino 3 Midweight Hoody

M's Merino 3 Midweight Zip-Neck

M'S SKI /SNOWBOARD

M's 3-in-1 Snowshot Jacket

M's Insulated Powder Bowl Jacket
M's Insulated Powder Bowl Pants
M's Insulated Snowshot Jacket
M's Insulated Snowshot Pants

M's Powder Bowl Jacket

M's Powder Bowl Pants - Regular

M's Powder Bowl Pants - Short

800 PRICE LIST

$45.00
$45.00
$49.00
$35.00
$29.00
$39.00
$45.00
$45.00
$39.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$55.00
$59.00
$69.00
$89.00
$119.00
$99.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$80.00
$85.00
$85.00
$125.00
$95.00

$399.00
$449.00
$349.00
$279.00
$179.00
$399.00
$299.00
$299.00

Pro Price

$46.25
$69.50
$134.00
$292.00
$204.25
$34.50
$104.75
$34.50
$75.50
$75.50

$26.25
$26.25
$28.75
$20.50
$17.00
$22.75
$26.25
$26.25
$22.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$32.25
$34.50
$40.25
$52.00
$69.50
$58.00
$41.00
$41.00
$38.00
$46.75
$49.75
$49.75
$73.25
$55.50

$233.50
$262.75
$204.25
$163.25
$104.75
$233.50
$175.00
$175.00

patagonia

Prices effective until Month Day, Year

Style# Item Retail Pro Price
30470 M's Primo Down Jacket $599.00  $350.50
31600 M's Primo Jacket $499.00  $292.00
31615 M's Primo Pants $399.00  $233.50
30642 M's Rubicon Pants $249.00  $145.75
29454 M's Rubicon Rider Jacket $249.00  $145.75
31485 M's Slim Powder Bowl Pants $299.00  $175.00
29831 M's Slopestyle Hoody $129.00  $75.50
30950 M's Snowshot Jacket $249.00  $145.75
30965 M's Snowshot Pants $159.00  $93.00
30960 M's Snowshot Pants - Short $159.00  $93.00

M'S TRAIL RUNNING
24017 M's Houdini® Full-Zip Jacket $12500  $73.25
24941 M's Integral Jacket $129.00  $75.50
24881 M's Integral Pants $119.00  $69.50
24280 M's Runshade® 1/4-Zip $55.00  $32.25
23535 M's Runshade® Crew $49.00  $28.75
25060 M's Speedwork Tights $69.00  $40.25
24996 M's Traverse Jacket $99.00  $58.00
24982 M's Wind Shield Jacket $149.00  $87.25
24991 M's Wind Shield Pullover $129.00  $75.50
M'S T-SHIRT
51725 M's Anvil Logo T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
59873 M's FCD Anvil T-Shirt $3000  $17.50
51568 M's Fin Farmer T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51629 M's Flying Fish T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51727 M's Great Rincon T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51718 M's Iron Works T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51749 M's L/S Fish Logo T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51507 M's L/S Freedom To Roam Bison T-Shirt $40.00  $40.00
51517 M's L/S Hike On The Ridge T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51510 M's L/S Hiroshige T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51516 M's L/S Ice Climber T-Shirt $40.00  $2350
51721 M's L/S Live Simply” Spare T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51722 M's L/S P-6 Logo T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51513 M's L/S Sort Out Ritual T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
51720 M's L/S Trout Fitz Roy T-Shirt $40.00  $2350
51514 M's L/S World Trout” Hooked T-Shirt $40.00  $23.50
59799 M's Live Simply” Guitar T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51511 M's Live Simply” Text T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51532 M's More or Less T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51719 M's Mountains and Clouds T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
52053 M's P-6 Logo T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51728 M's Round About Logo T-Shirt $35.00  $20.50
51580 M's Save the Waves Text T-Shirt $30.00  $30.00
51837 M's Text Logo T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51724 M's Tug On T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
51518 M's YC Dam T-Shirt $30.00  $17.50
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W'S ALPINE 32390 W's Barely Bikini $2000  S1175 25205 W's Los Lobos Vest $99.00  $58.00
83710 W's Alpine Guide Pants $14900 §8725 32337 W'sBarely Bra (A/B) $2900  $17.00 56920 W's Low-Rise Bootcut Jeans 32' $79.00  $46.25
83435 W's Backcountry Guide Pants §17500  $10250 32350 W's Barely Everyday Bra (B/C) $45.00  $26.25 56925 W's Low-Rise Bootcut Jeans 34" $79.00  $46.25
84682 W's Down Sweater $20000 $117.00 32355 W's Barely Hipster $2000  $11.75 56930 W's Low-Rise Straight Jeans 32" $79.00  $46.25
84710 W's Down Sweater Full-Zip Hoody $25000 14625 32325 W's Crossover Bra $49.00  $28.75 56935 W's Low-Rise Straight Jeans 34" $79.00  $46.25
84627 W's Down Sweater Vest §15000 $8775 32315 W's Overhead Bra $45.00  $26.25 54965 W's LW 3/4-Sleeved Merino Top $89.00  $52.00
83005 W's Guide Hoody §17900  $10475 52320 W's Switchback” Bra $59.00  $31.00 54970 W's LW Merino Henley Top $99.00  $58.00
83161 W's Guide Jacket $149.00  $87.25 50451 W's Merino 1/4-Zip Sweater $119.00  $69.50
84835 W's Hi-Loft Down Sweater $22900  $134.00 W'S LIFESTYLE 50455 W's Merino Cardi $79.00  $46.25
83275 W's Knifeblade Pullover $31900  $20425 94625 W's 3/4-Sleeved Diviner Top $49.00  $28.75 51345 W's Merino Crew Sweater $89.00  $52.00
83987 W's Micro Puff Hooded Jacket $22900 $13400 98985 W's 3/4-Sleeved Vitaliti Dress $79.00  $46.25 50460 W's Merino Sweater Coat $149.00  $87.25
83916 W's Micro Puff Jacket $17900  $10475 27330 W's Aliso Down Jacket $199.00  $116.50 50466 W's Merino Zip Cardigan $12900  $75.50
84225 W's Nano Puff® Hoody $19900  $11650 27175 W's Arborist Trench Coat $279.00  $163.25 26277 W's Micro D" 1/4 Zip $55.00  $32.25
84215 W's Nano Puff® Jacket §17900  $10475 58865 W's AuBateau Dress $69.00  $40.25 26205 W's Micro D" Jacket §75.00  $44.00
84025 W's Nano Puff® Pullover $14900  $87.25 32741 W's Bandha Top $49.00  $28.75 54636 W's Morning Glory Tank $49.00  $28.75
84245 W's Nano Puff® Vest $12900 $7550 25616 W's Better Sweater” 1/4-Zip $99.00  $5800 58522 W's Mystery Pants $79.00  $46.25
84235 W's Nano Storm” Jacket $29900  $17500 29937 W's Better Sweater” Full-Zip Hoody $149.00  $87.25 52395 W's Necessity Top $49.00  $28.75
83265 W's Northwall Jacket $14900  $26275 25541 W's Better Sweater” Jacket $129.00  $75.50 27400 W's Northwest Parka $399.00  $233.50
83315 W's Northwall Pants $39900 $23350 25885 W's Better Sweater” Vest $89.00  $5200 54990 W's Nouli Tank $59.00  $3450
83385 W's Piolet Jacket $29900 $17500 93650 W's Brushed Vitaliti Full-Zip $85.00  $49.75 28230 W's Pelage Jacket $149.00  $87.25
40136 W's R1° Full-Zip Jacket $139.00  $81.25 55242 W's Brushed Vitaliti Pants $7500  $4400 20954 W's Plush Synchilla® Hoody $85.00  $49.75
10116 W's R1° Pullover 11900 6950 58551 W's Brushed Vitaliti Skirt $59.00  $3450 26425 W's Plush Synchilla® Marsupial $7900  $46.25
40214 W's R1° Pants $89.00  $52.00 56695 W's Byway Pants $79.00  $46.25 56683 W's Plush Synchilla® Pants $69.00  $40.25
25146 W's R2° Jacket $14900  $87.25 55060 W's Corduroy Pants $79.00  $46.25 26440 W's Plush Synchilla® Vest $69.00  $40.25
25129 W's R2° Vest $119.00  $69.50 58465 W's Corduroy Skirt $65.00  $38.00 56900 W's Regular Rise Bootcut Jeans 32" $79.00  $46.25
25706 W's R3° Hi-Loft Hoody §17900 10475 27370 W's Demitasse Jacket $159.00  $93.00 56905 W's Regular Rise Bootcut Jeans 34" $79.00  $46.25
36113 W's R4® Jacket $2900  $14575 96530 W's Desert Twill Pants $69.00  $40.25 25475 W's Re-Tool Full-Zip Jacket $139.00  $81.25
84483 W's Rain Shadow Jacket $17900 10475 28436 W's Down With It Parka $27900 816325 25435 W's Re-Tool Hoody $139.00  $81.25
84498 W's Rain Shadow Pants $14900  $87.25 28395 W's Down With It Vest $14900  $87.25 25441 W's Re-Tool Snap-T° $119.00  $69.50
85086 W's Shelter Stone Jacket $37500  $21950 28600 W's Downtown Loft Jacket $24900  $14575 23071 W's Retro-X $199.00  $116.50
83875 W's Solar Wind Jacket $21900 14575 28485 W's Downtown Loft Parka $349.00  $204.25 23080 W's Retro-X Vest $149.00  $87.25
85005 W's Storm Jacket $24900 14575 96865 W's Escala Pants $79.00  $46.25 56650 W's Rock Guide Pants $79.00  $46.25
83670 W's Super Alpine Bibs $599.00  $35050 28355 W'sfFiona Parka $299.00  $175.00 28275 W's Sasha Down Parka $299.00  $175.00
83650 W's Super Alpine Jacket $599.00 $35050 26750 W's Happenstance Pullover $79.00  $46.25 21263 W's Serenity Tights $65.00  $38.00
83805 W's Torrentshell Jacket $11900 86950 20921 W's Hotline Top $4500  $2625 25165 W's Synchilla® Vest $79.00  $46.25
83815 W's Torrentshell Pants $89.00  $52.00 53915 W's L/S Fjord Flannel Shirt $75.00  $44.00 27195 W's Torrentshell Trench Coat $179.00  $104.75
83405 W's Triolet Jacket $39900  $23350 94310 W's L/S Green Gardens Top $49.00  $28.75 56100 W's Tranquila Leggings $59.00  $34.50
83845 W's Triolet Pants $29900 23350 58975 W'sL/S Highlands Dress $89.00  $5200 28191 W's Tres Jacket $449.00  $26275
84770 W's Ultralight Down Hoody $29900 17500 54100 W's LS Highlands Shirt §7900  $4625 28405 W'sTres Parka $499.00  $292.00
84760 W's Ultralight Down Jacket $27900  §16325 92605 W'sL/SIndies Shirt $59.00  $34.50 28350 W's Ultralight Fiona Parka $379.00  $221.75
84740 W's Ultralight Down Shirt $24900  $14575 98870 W'sL/S Margot Dress 86500 3800 54800 W's Umbra Tank $49.00 82875
83895 W's Winter Sun Hoody $29900  $17500 94695 W's LS Necessity V-Neck Top $59.00  $34.50
51350 W's Lambswool Cowl Sweater $39.00  $5200 W'S PERFORMANCE BASELAYER
W'S BODY 56405 W's Liana Capris $69.00  $40.25 45412 W's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Bottoms $45.00  $26.25
32512 W's Active Boy Shorts $2500  $1475 56410 W's Liana Tights $7900  $4625 45361 W's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Scoop $45.00  $26.25
32403 W's Active Briefs $2000 $1175 27380 W's Lidia Jacket $149.00  $87.25 45625 W's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Stretch Crew $35.00  $20.50
29217 W's Active Cami $3000 275 28205 W's Lidia Parka $199.00  $11650 45605 W's Capilene® 1 Silkweight Stretch T-Shirt ~ $29.00  $17.00
32407 W's Active Hipster $2000 $11.75 27385 W's Lidia Vest $129.00  $7550 44902 W's Capilene® 2 LW Bottoms $45.00  $26.25
32104 W's Active Mesh Bra $3500  $2050 25595 W's Los Lobos Jacket $129.00  $75.50 44820 W's Capilene® 2 LW Crew $45.00  $26.25
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44861 W's Capilene® 2 LW Zip-Neck $49.00  $28.75 W'S T-SHIRT
44480 W's Capilene® 3 Midweight Boot Top Bottoms $49.00  $28.75 51574 W's L/S Fin Farmers Delite T-Shirt $1000  $2350
44342 W's Capilene 3 Midweight Bottoms $00 SBT5 51743 Ws LS Freedom to Roam Bison T-Shirt  $40.00  $40.00
44431 W's Capilene® 3 Midweight Crew $49.00  $28.75 51742 W's LS Live Simply” Spare T-Shirt $1000  $2350
44230 W's Capilene” 3 Midweight T-Neck $55.00  $32.25 51572 W's L/S Overlap Logo T-Shirt $4000  $2350
44451 W's Capilene® 3 Midweight Zip-Neck $59.00  $34.50 51745 W's Live Simply” Text T-Shirt $3000  $17.50
43517 W's Capilene” 4 EW Bottoms $600  $4025 51745 W's Round About Logo T-Shirt $3000 1750
43640 W's Capilene® 4 EW Full-Zip Hoody $119.00  $69.50 51747 W's Save the Waves Text T-Shirt $3000  $30.00
43476 W's Capilene” 4 EW Zip-Neck $99.00  $58.00 51579 W's Triangles T-Shirt $3000  $17.50
36770 W's Merino 2 LW Bottoms $70.00  $41.00
36725 W's Merino 2 LW Crew $7000  $41.00
36715 W's Merino 2 LW T-Shirt $65.00  $38.00
36735 W's Merino 2 LW Zip-Neck $80.00  $46.75
37170 W's Merino 3 Midweight Bottoms $85.00  $49.75
37115 W's Merino 3 Midweight Crew $85.00  $49.75
37135 W's Merino 3 Midweight Hoody $12500  $73.25
37125 W's Merino 3 Midweight Zip-Neck $95.00  $55.50
W'S SKI /SNOWBOARD
31675 W's 3-in-1 Snowhbelle Jacket $399.00  $23350
31445 W's Insulated Powder Bowl Jacket $44900  $262.75
31470 W's Insulated Powder Bowl Pants §349.00  $204.25
31105 W's Insulated Snowbelle Jacket $279.00  $163.25
31125 W's Insulated Snowbelle Pants $179.00  $104.75
30550 W's Pipe Down Jacket $279.00  $163.25
31405 W's Powder Bowl Jacket $399.00  $23350
31430 W's Powder Bowl Pants $299.00  $175.00
30475 W's Primo Down Jacket $599.00  $350.50
31605 W's Primo Jacket $499.00  $292.00
31630 W's Primo Pants $399.00  $23350
29460 W's Rubicon Rider Jacket $249.00  $145.75
29843 W's Slopestyle Hoody $129.00  $75.50
30975 W's Snowbelle Pants $159.00  $93.00
W'S TRAIL RUNNING
24027 W's Houdini® Full-Zip Jacket $12500  $73.25
24946 W's Integral Jacket $12900  $75.50
24891 W's Integral Pants $119.00  $69.50
24285 W's Runshade® 1/4-Zip $55.00  $32.25
23540 W's Runshade® Crew $49.00  $28.75
25075 W's Speedwork Capris $59.00  $34.50
25055 W's Speedwork Pants $7900  $46.25
25065 W's Speedwork Tights $69.00  $40.25
25006 W's Traverse Jacket $99.00  $58.00
24987 W's Wind Shield Jacket $14900  $87.25
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